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LIQUID VORTEX TRIO JADE 

DIMENSIONS
Height 85.5 (33.7”) 
Width 97.5cm (38.3”)
Depth 7cm (2.8”)

WEIGHT
15kg (33.1 lbs)

MATERIALS
Aged brass framework
Hand-blown glass

FINISH
Jade green to clear gradient 

LEAD TIME
12-14 weeks excl .  shipping

ILLUMINATION
Integrated LED (No bulb required)
LED colour temperature 2700K
LED dimmable driver
Output 24V 6W 750lm
Input 120/240V 
50,000 hours rated l i fe

CEILING MOUNTED
Driver to be integrated into cei l ing.
Suspension cable 3m (118”) to be cut to 
size.

DIMMING
Mains, DALI,  0-10V or1-10V

REGION
CE certif ied;
UL l ist ing avai lable at a surcharge.

L IQ U ID  CO LLECT ION

85.5cm
(33.7”)

97.5cm
(38.4”)

17.5cm
(6.9”)

http://www.atelier001.com

